FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Abramson to Engrossed House Bill No. 783 by Representative Abramson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, delete line 6 in its entirety and insert "either:"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, at the beginning of line 7, delete "(a)(i) A" and insert "(a)(i) The" and at the end
- of line 7, after "state," and before "any" delete "or" and insert "and imposed by"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, delete lines 13 through 15 in their entirety and at the beginning of line 16, delete
- 8 "application." and insert the following:
- 9 "this Chapter is received by the department, the department shall notify the appropriate local governing body, including the office of the sheriff in the case of a
- law enforcement district, of receipt of the advance notification."
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 1, delete "(b)" and insert "(b)(i)"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 4, delete "(2)" and insert "(ii)"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, at the beginning of line 15, delete "(3)" and insert "(iii)"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 7, line 4, after "Tax" and before the period "." insert "Rebate"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 21 On page 8, line 13, after "rebate is" and before "and" delete "used" and insert "received"